
NIBRS REVIEW

NIBRS BY CRIMES AGAINST (YTD)

573

7

2,102

19

820

5

PERSON PROPERTY SOCIETY

2025 2026
Event Start Year

0

1,000

2,000

# 
of

 D
is

tin
ct

 R
ep

or
ts

NIBRS REPORT - YTD

Event Start

Year

2022 2023 2024 2025 2026

Code Crime
NIBRS Crime

Against
Total Total Total Total Total

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

∅ ∅ ∅ 647 593 518 469 5

90Z All Other Offenses ANY 911 862 890 768 9

999 Not Reportable to NIBRS NOT_A_CRIME 349 275 271 329 1

000 CA Traffic Offenses NOT_A_CRIME ∅ ∅ ∅ 1 ∅

09A Murder & Nonnegligent Manslaughter PERSON 2 1 3 2 ∅

100 Kidnapping/Abduction PERSON 14 23 11 25 ∅

11A Rape PERSON 29 20 15 20 ∅

11B Sodomy PERSON 9 8 7 1 ∅

11C Sexual Assault With An Object PERSON 4 5 3 ∅ ∅

11D Fondling PERSON 53 40 31 29 ∅

13A Aggravated Assault PERSON 236 182 157 134 3

13B Simple Assault PERSON 353 262 277 334 4

13C Intimidation PERSON 59 51 42 54 ∅

36B Statutory Rape PERSON 9 8 7 5 ∅

64B Human Trafficking, Involuntary Servitude PERSON 1 ∅ ∅ 1 ∅

09B Negligent Manslaughter PERSON ∅ ∅ ∅ 1 ∅

120 Robbery PROPERTY 121 133 85 65 ∅

200 Arson PROPERTY 14 19 16 15 ∅

210 Extortion/Blackmail PROPERTY 3 5 4 3 ∅

220 Burglary/Breaking & Entering PROPERTY 349 359 327 173 1

23A Pocket-picking PROPERTY 4 10 8 8 ∅

23B Purse-snatching PROPERTY 3 6 5 2 ∅

23C Shoplifting PROPERTY 313 411 483 454 6

23D Theft From Building PROPERTY 48 58 72 109 1

23E Theft From Coin-Operated Machine or Device PROPERTY 1 ∅ 1 1 1

23F Theft From Motor Vehicle PROPERTY 447 486 444 345 1

23G Theft of Motor Vehicle Parts or Accessories PROPERTY 527 296 253 238 2

23H All Other Larceny PROPERTY 379 407 353 294 5

240 Motor Vehicle Theft PROPERTY 422 499 399 225 1

250 Counterfeiting/Forgery PROPERTY 72 89 80 33 ∅

26A False Pretenses/Swindle/Confidence Game PROPERTY 191 177 121 94 1

26B Credit Card/Automated Teller Machine Fraud PROPERTY 161 104 29 5 ∅

26C Impersonation PROPERTY 54 67 34 45 ∅

26E Wire Fraud PROPERTY 1 ∅ ∅ ∅ ∅

26F Identity Theft PROPERTY 181 184 125 74 ∅
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